Dymista Nasal Spray 17ml 120 doses

NZ$57.50 NZ$38.99
Quantity
Add To Cart

ALWAYS READ THE LABEL. USE ONLY AS DIRECTED. IF SYMPTOMS PERSIST TALK TO YOUR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL. THIS MEDICINE MAY NOT BE RIGHT FOR YOU. INCORRECT USE MAY BE HARMFUL. READ THE WARNINGS BEFORE PURCHASE. THE PHARMACIST RESERVES THE RIGHT TO NOT SUPPLY CONTRARY TO OUR PROFESSIONAL AND ETHICAL OBLIGATION.

 

General Information

DYMISTA® Nasal Spray relieves seasonal & year round allergies and is faster & more effective on symptoms affecting the nose & eyes than antihistamine or corticosteroids alone.

Warnings

Pharmacy Only Medicine.  Use only as directed. For use in those 12 years and older. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant or are breastfeeding. Possible side effects are headache, bitter taste, visual disturbances, drowsiness or nosebleeds. This list of side effects is not complete. Always read the label. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. Consumer medicine information is available at www.medsafe.govt.nz. Dymista® is a registered trademark of Meda AB. Mylan NZ Ltd, Auckland. 

Common Uses

DYMISTA® relieves seasonal & year round allergy and hay fever symptoms including: sneezing, blocked nose, runny nose, nasal congestion, red eyes, itchy eyes and watery eyes.

Ingredients

Azelastine hydrochloride 137micrograms & fluticasone propionate 50micrograms/spray

Directions

From 12 years old: one spray per nostril in the morning & evening. 

NZ$57.50 NZ$38.99
Quantity
Add To Cart